L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N GL I G H T I N G
-
IP
66
CRI
80 CV

Gross Weight
Technical Data
TYPE CODE OPTICS CCT FINISH SUPPLY ACCESSORIESCRIWATTAGE
(LUMEN)FAMILY
SP 41-HP/COB
6 – 6W
( 600lm)
80 – 80 CRI
SP – 19º
M – 24º
W – 36º
27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K
G – Grey
DB – Dark Black
MW – Matt White
C – Corten
DLG – Dark leaf Green
HL
TB
SP
CV – 24V DCNOVA
Code Example :- NOVA-SP-41-HP-6-80-M-30-G-CV- HL
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
Dark Leaf
Green Matt White Corten Matt Black BrownDark BlackGrey
Finish
NOVA SP 41 HP/COB
Accessories
Driver Options
Optional Accessories
HL
( Hexcell Louvre)
Brand - Meanwell
Code -  LPV-20-24
Type - Constant Voltage
Watt - 20W
IP Rating - IP67
No Of Fixtures - Min 1, Max 3
Dimension:118*35*26mm (L*W*H)
Brand - Meanwell
Code - LPV-60-24
Type - Constant Voltage
Watt - 60W
IP Rating - IP67
No Of Fixtures - Min 1, Max 9
Dimension:162.5*42.5*32mm (L*W*H)
IP Connectors
Straing Connector
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
T Connectort
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
4 Way Connector
IP Rating - IP68
Optional accessory that
integrates to reduce glare.